COMMONWEALTH OF KENTUCKY BEFORE THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

COMMONWEALTH OF KENT	ГUСЬ	ΚΥ	
BEFORE THE PUBLIC SERVICE C	OMN	MISSION	A. SE.
In the Matter of:			Olyce of the
APPLICATION OF MEADE COUNTY WATER)		
DISTRICT FOR (1) APPROVAL OF A)		24
PROPOSED INCREASE IN RATES FOR)	CASE	NO.
WATER SERVICE, (2) APPROVAL OF AN)	2007-0	0034
INCREASE IN NON-RECURRING CHARGES,)		
AND (3) APPROVAL OF A REVISED TARIFF)		

ENTRY OF APPEARANCE ON BEHALF OF MEADE COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

Comes DAMON R. TALLEY, an attorney duly licensed to practice law in the Commonwealth of Kentucky, and enters his appearance as counsel in this case on behalf of the MEADE COUNTY WATER DISTRICT.

Copies of all further pleadings, requests, orders, notices and other papers in this case should be mailed to DAMON R. TALLEY at the address shown below.

This 26 day of September, 2007.

DAMON R. TALLEY, P.S.C.

P. O. BOX 150

HODGENVILLE, KY 42748-0150

(270)/358-3187 FAX (270)/358-9560

DAMON R. TALLEY, ATTORXEY FOR MEADE COUNTY WATER DISTRICT